Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-RBP-PF Rawlbolt - Bolt Projecting with plastic ferrule
World's most popular all-purpose expanding shield anchor - bolt projecting version
Product information
1.	Drill a hole of required diameter and depth
2.	Remove nut and washer and insert anchor into hole. Tap home with hammer until flush with surface
3.	Position fixture over the projecting bolt

•	 Hollow-core Slab
Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Anchor Fixture
Diameter External diameter Length Max. thickness Hole diameter
d d
nom
L t
fix
d
f
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M6
R-RBP-PF-M06/10W 6 12 65 10 6,5
R-RBP-PF-M06/25W 6 12 80 25 6,5
R-RBP-PF-M06/60W 6 12 115 60 6,5
M8
R-RBP-PF-M08/10W 8 14 75 10 9
R-RBP-PF-M08/25W 8 14 90 25 9
R-RBP-PF-M08/60W 8 14 125 60 9
M10
R-RBP-PF-M10/15W 10 16 90 15 11
R-RBP-PF-M10/30W 10 16 105 30 11
R-RBP-PF-M10/60W 10 16 135 60 11
M12
R-RBP-PF-M12/15W 12 20 110 15 13
R-RBP-PF-M12/30W 12 20 125 30 13
R-RBP-PF-M12/75W 12 20 170 75 13
M16
R-RBP-PF-M16/15W 16 25 150 15 17
R-RBP-PF-M16/35W 16 25 170 35 17
R-RBP-PF-M16/75W 16 25 210 75 17
Installation data
Size M6 M8 M10 M12 M16
Thread diameter d [mm] 6 8 10 12 16
Hole diameter in substrate d